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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 15 Men, 50m Freestyle 2014 and older
16.11.2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2010

OTL MAGRINS Eriks 10 Daugavpils SS 25.02
OTL RUZELE Vejas Jokubas 10 Palangos SC 26.90
OTL SIPAVICIUS Rostislavas 10 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 27.36

YOB 2009

1. DAMANSKIS Domas 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 25.41 557
OTL UCKURONIS Kristians 09 Kekavas NSS 25.38
OTL SAVICKIS Nikita 09 Daugavpils SS 25.67
OTL BLUDENS Alekss 09 Valmieras SS 25.80
OTL STEIMANIS Reinis 09 Jelgavas SPS 25.99
OTL VARGUSENKO Marats 09 SK Delfins 26.10
OTL HORUNZHIJS Glebs 09 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 26.11
OTL SISOJEVS Dmitrijs 09 SK Delfins 27.01
OTL VILIMS Mihails 09 SK Delfins 27.05
OTL KOMASKO Davids 09 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 27.13
OTL ZEIBOTS Rudolfs 09 Adazu BJSS 27.43

YOB 2008

1. ZUBE Motiejus 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 25.29 565
OTL KUZMINS Danila 08 SK Delfins 25.72
OTL CILIPANS Kristaps 08 Adazu BJSS 25.86
OTL PETRIKINS Ilja 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 25.91
OTL NOUH Omar 08 Jordan 25.92
OTL ROSCINS Viktors 08 RSS Ridzene I 26.01
OTL KIRJANOVS Nikita 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 26.08
OTL KIRGIZOVS Timurs 08 Rezeknes BJSS 26.15
OTL DEKSNIS Ernests 08 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 26.57
OTL SKUDRA Vilhelms 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 26.70
OTL ULEISKIS Stefans 08 SK Delfins 26.84
OTL SAFRONOVS Aleksejs 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 27.07
OTL ZINOVJEVS Dmitrijs 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 27.07

YOB 2007

1. ROZENBILDS Krisjanis 07 Jelgavas SPS 24.37 631
2. HMELEVSKIS Alberts 07 Valmieras SS 24.97 587
3. NOVIKS Raivo 07 Valmieras SS 25.04 582

OTL KRAMPE Emils 07 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 24.74
OTL GLOTOVS Artjoms 07 Daugavpils SS 25.56
OTL GAVRILOVS Boriss 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.72
OTL BALAJS Vladislavs 07 Jelgavas SPS 25.90
OTL MARTIN Axel Ewan Fracois 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.97
OTL AVENINS Ivans 07 SS Salaspils Swim Team 25.99
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

OTL LEISAVNIEKS Oskars 07 Rezeknes BJSS 26.02
OTL UKIS Mikelis 07 PS Riga 26.31
OTL GREIERS Gustavs 07 PS Riga 26.67
OTL AVRUSKINS Mihails 07 SK Delfins 26.85
OTL ZAICEVS Aleksandrs 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 26.88
OTL VANAGS Karlis 07 Adazu BJSS 27.00
OTL LAZDANS Vladislavs 07 Liepajas KSS 27.27
OTL NEIBERGS Erlends Teodors 07 PK Ogre 27.48

2006 and older

1. EIDUKS Arturs 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 24.50 621
2. CURGELIS Valerijs 05 Daugavpils SS 24.62 612
3. SAKELS Stanislavs 04 SK Delfins 24.63 611
4. FELDBERGS Girts 93 Rigas Kipsalas PK 24.83 597
5. MIHAILOVS Jegors 04 SK Delfins 24.85 595
6. LIEGIS Luka Frederiks 04 Kipsalas peldbaseins 24.87 594
7. DZIRKALIS Janis Deivs 05 PK Ogre 25.00 585
8. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Daugavpils SS 25.11 577
9. KRUZE Arturs 04 RSS Ridzene I 25.18 572

10. SAHMANOVS Andrejs 05 Liepajas KSS 25.22 569
11. GARAIS Magnuss 05 RSS Ridzene I 25.38 559

OTL LAIPNIEKS Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 25.35
OTL BRENCS Kristians 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.48
OTL RAICONOKS Lauris 06 Daugavpils SS 25.65
OTL KONNOVS Arturs 05 RSS Ridzene I 25.76
OTL SAZONOVS Mihails 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 25.77
OTL VILCINS Karlis 06 Jelgavas SPS 25.86
OTL VAZDIKIS Artis 00 Rigas Kipsalas PK 25.93
OTL SAVINOVS Daniils 03 PS Riga 26.28
OTL RUTULIS Aleksis 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 26.83

2014 and older

1. ROZENBILDS Krisjanis 07 Jelgavas SPS 24.37 631
2. EIDUKS Arturs 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 24.50 621
3. CURGELIS Valerijs 05 Daugavpils SS 24.62 612
4. SAKELS Stanislavs 04 SK Delfins 24.63 611
5. FELDBERGS Girts 93 Rigas Kipsalas PK 24.83 597
6. MIHAILOVS Jegors 04 SK Delfins 24.85 595
7. LIEGIS Luka Frederiks 04 Kipsalas peldbaseins 24.87 594
8. HMELEVSKIS Alberts 07 Valmieras SS 24.97 587
9. DZIRKALIS Janis Deivs 05 PK Ogre 25.00 585

10. NOVIKS Raivo 07 Valmieras SS 25.04 582
11. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Daugavpils SS 25.11 577
12. KRUZE Arturs 04 RSS Ridzene I 25.18 572
13. SAHMANOVS Andrejs 05 Liepajas KSS 25.22 569
14. ZUBE Motiejus 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 25.29 565
15. GARAIS Magnuss 05 RSS Ridzene I 25.38 559
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle, 2014 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

16. DAMANSKIS Domas 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 25.41 557
OTL KRAMPE Emils 07 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 24.74
OTL MAGRINS Eriks 10 Daugavpils SS 25.02
OTL LAIPNIEKS Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 25.35
OTL UCKURONIS Kristians 09 Kekavas NSS 25.38
OTL BRENCS Kristians 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.48
OTL GLOTOVS Artjoms 07 Daugavpils SS 25.56
OTL RAICONOKS Lauris 06 Daugavpils SS 25.65
OTL SAVICKIS Nikita 09 Daugavpils SS 25.67
OTL GAVRILOVS Boriss 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.72
OTL KUZMINS Danila 08 SK Delfins 25.72
OTL KONNOVS Arturs 05 RSS Ridzene I 25.76
OTL SAZONOVS Mihails 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 25.77
OTL BLUDENS Alekss 09 Valmieras SS 25.80
OTL VILCINS Karlis 06 Jelgavas SPS 25.86
OTL CILIPANS Kristaps 08 Adazu BJSS 25.86
OTL BALAJS Vladislavs 07 Jelgavas SPS 25.90
OTL PETRIKINS Ilja 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 25.91
OTL NOUH Omar 08 Jordan 25.92
OTL VAZDIKIS Artis 00 Rigas Kipsalas PK 25.93
OTL MARTIN Axel Ewan Fracois 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.97
OTL AVENINS Ivans 07 SS Salaspils Swim Team 25.99
OTL STEIMANIS Reinis 09 Jelgavas SPS 25.99
OTL ROSCINS Viktors 08 RSS Ridzene I 26.01
OTL LEISAVNIEKS Oskars 07 Rezeknes BJSS 26.02
OTL KIRJANOVS Nikita 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 26.08
OTL VARGUSENKO Marats 09 SK Delfins 26.10
OTL HORUNZHIJS Glebs 09 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 26.11
OTL KIRGIZOVS Timurs 08 Rezeknes BJSS 26.15
OTL SAVINOVS Daniils 03 PS Riga 26.28
OTL UKIS Mikelis 07 PS Riga 26.31
OTL DEKSNIS Ernests 08 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 26.57
OTL GREIERS Gustavs 07 PS Riga 26.67
OTL SKUDRA Vilhelms 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 26.70
OTL RUTULIS Aleksis 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 26.83
OTL ULEISKIS Stefans 08 SK Delfins 26.84
OTL AVRUSKINS Mihails 07 SK Delfins 26.85
OTL ZAICEVS Aleksandrs 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 26.88
OTL RUZELE Vejas Jokubas 10 Palangos SC 26.90
OTL VANAGS Karlis 07 Adazu BJSS 27.00
OTL SISOJEVS Dmitrijs 09 SK Delfins 27.01
OTL VILIMS Mihails 09 SK Delfins 27.05
OTL SAFRONOVS Aleksejs 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 27.07
OTL ZINOVJEVS Dmitrijs 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 27.07
OTL KOMASKO Davids 09 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 27.13
OTL LAZDANS Vladislavs 07 Liepajas KSS 27.27
OTL SIPAVICIUS Rostislavas 10 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 27.36
OTL ZEIBOTS Rudolfs 09 Adazu BJSS 27.43
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle, 2014 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

OTL NEIBERGS Erlends Teodors 07 PK Ogre 27.48


